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M.C.A. (2 YEARS)Branch:
  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Session :

Session :

Session :

Session :

24/06/2025
26/06/2025
03/07/2025
05/07/2025

23/06/2025

21/06/2025
25/06/2025
04/07/2025

21/06/2025
21/06/2025
24/06/2025
24/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025
28/06/2025
03/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
05/07/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Tuesday  
Thursday 
Thursday 
Saturday 

Monday   

Saturday 
Wednesday
Friday   

Saturday 
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Thursday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Thursday 
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   
Saturday 

Day

Day

Day

Day

MC5107:Python Programming
MC5105:Advanced Database Technology
MC5108:Research Methodology and Intellectual Property Rights
MA5101:Matrices, Probability and Statistics

MC5301:Advanced  Data Structures and Algorithms

MC5003:Software Project Management
MC5210:Cyber Security
MC5207:Cloud Computing Technologies

MC5037:Organizational Behavior
MC5035:Professional Ethics in IT
MC5039:Cryptocurrency and Blockchain Technologies
MC5043:Big Data Processing
MC5032:Data Mining and Data Warehousing Techniques
MC5028:Bio Inspired Computing
MC5308:Accounting and Financial Management for Application Development
MC5306:Data Science
MC5022:C# and .NET programming
MC5024:Web Design
MC5023:Wireless Networking
MC5025:Network Programming and Security
MC5307:Embedded Systems and Internet of Things

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


