

## ANNA UNIVERSITY, Chennai - 25 TIME TABLE FOR M.C.A.(2 YEARS) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - APRIL/MAY - 2025

: 1 of 1

(Regulations: 2017)

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS) (SPECIAL ARREARS)

Branch:M.C.A. (	(2 YEARS)	
I Semester	Session :	10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
24/06/2025	Tuesday	MC5107:Python Programming
26/06/2025	Thursday	MC5105:Advanced Database Technology
03/07/2025	Thursday	MC5108:Research Methodology and Intellectual Property Rights
05/07/2025	Saturday	MA5101:Matrices, Probability and Statistics
I Semester	Session:	2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
23/06/2025	Monday	MC5301:Advanced Data Structures and Algorithms
II Semester	Session:	10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
21/06/2025	Saturday	MC5003:Software Project Management
25/06/2025	Wednesday	MC5210:Cyber Security
04/07/2025	Friday	MC5207:Cloud Computing Technologies
III Semester	Session:	2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
21/06/2025	Saturday	MC5037:Organizational Behavior
21/06/2025	Saturday	MC5035:Professional Ethics in IT
24/06/2025	Tuesday	MC5039:Cryptocurrency and Blockchain Technologies
24/06/2025	Tuesday	MC5043:Big Data Processing
26/06/2025	Thursday	MC5032:Data Mining and Data Warehousing Techniques
26/06/2025	Thursday	MC5028:Bio Inspired Computing
28/06/2025	Saturday	MC5308:Accounting and Financial Management for Application Development
03/07/2025	Thursday	MC5306:Data Science
04/07/2025	Friday	MC5022:C# and .NET programming
04/07/2025	Friday	MC5024:Web Design
04/07/2025	Friday	MC5023:Wireless Networking
04/07/2025	Friday	MC5025:Network Programming and Security
05/07/2025	Saturday	MC5307:Embedded Systems and Internet of Things



P. Southwel **CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**